polytex

1ISO 50001:2018

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies

Polytex Sportbelag

Vinkrather StraRe 43, 479
for the scope of certification
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The conformity was add

Certificate registration no.:
Validity of previous certificate:
Certificate valid from: )
Certificate valid to:
Most recent update:

2023-03-10

// 2023-03-11

- 2026-03-10
2023-04-26

Language translation
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DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-04-26
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